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Host: SMC Stuttgart e.V.

Date: 18.10.2025 bis 19.10.2025
Track: Sirnau
Qualification - Group 3
‘Nr License Add. Name
1. D-224 Tilo Kortylak
2. FSR-D25 Conner Willimsky
3. 245 Daniel Sprie
4. FSR-D100 Achim Jendrian
5. Ba3 Tony Bekaert
6. S8-95 $8-95 Per Nilsson
7. 50 DMF Rokus van leperen
8. CZ445-40 Pavel Vitek
8. EST-91 Joonas Magi [Jr]
10. Slo-186 Borstnik Marcel [Jr]
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Eurocup 2025 (IMBRA League)

Host: SMC Stuttgart .V,
Date: 18.10.2025 bis 19.10.2025
Track: Sirnau
FSR-V 7.5
Qualification - Group 1
‘Nr License Add. Name
1. DMF-4 Evert de Ronde
2. N 7107140415 Fredrick Cederberg
3. FSR-D-11 Peter Pulvermdller
4. SLO 120 Janez Melansek
5. FSR-D-069 Matthias Foll
6. FSR-D-0BS Madin Preufd
7. FSR-D-333 Jan Schneider
8. D-4250 Michael Bertram
9. D-204 Lucas Hegner
10. S58-95 58-95 Per Milsson
11. BB3 Tony Bekaert
12. DMEF-30 Jairo de Ronde [Jr]
13. FSR-DB6 Markus Schwab
Qualification - Group 2
_Nr License Add. Name
1.2 OMF  Mark van leperen
2. D-2B4 Ingalf Glittler
3. FSR-DOB0D Zotter Alexander
4. 5LO 245 KOBAMN Rado
5. 86-12 Andreas Medell
6. SLO 027 lan Folkson
7. FSR-D-099 Dirk Weichhaus
8. DMF-3 Evert Jr de Ronde
9. EST-91 Joonas Magi [Jr]
10. POL-532 Barlek Olbinski [Jr]
11. 245 Daniel Sprie
12 Feter Schliltke
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Eurocup 2025 (iMBRA League) ponrndty ROM s dawia.
Host: SMC Stuttgart e.V. P
Date: 18.10.2025 bis 19.10.2025 b
Track: Sirnau P
FSR-V 15

Qualification - Group 1

Nr License Add. Name Nat Club ™1 Temp TX Freq
1. 2 DMF  Mark van leperen NL DMF 3091348/0 2.4 GHz
2. i-418 Tiziano Orsatti IT 8886379/0 2.4 GHz
3. Dmf22 Aad Bervoets NL 6291038/0 2.4 GHz
4. 245 Daniel Sprie DE 6666661/0 2.4 GHz
5. D-284 Ingolf Giittler DE SMC Riesae.V. 3445676/0 2.4 GHz
6. POL-534 Hanna Olbinska PL 3288509/0 2.4 GHz
7. SLO-028 Miha Folkson Sl 8218483/0 2.4 GHz
8. BO6 lan Bekaert BE NCO 3180508/0 2.4 GHz
9. CZ445-41 Lukas Vitek CZ 4854882/0 2.4 GHz
Qualification - Group 2
 Nr License Add. Name Nat Club X1 Temp TX Freq
1. FSR-D-333 Jan Schneider DE 3907059/0 2.4 GHz
2. DMF-3 Evert Jr de Ronde NL 8902201/0 24 GHz
3. FSR-D 88 Lara Waligora DE FSR Deutschiand 2290196/0 24 GHz
4. 56-12 Andreas Nedell SE 8234411/0 24 GHz
5. FSR-D100 Achim Jendrian DE SMC-Hannover 5092524/0 24 GHz
6. Sweden Mats Angseryd SE 9999995/0 24 GHz
7. DMF-24 Tomasz Traks NL DMF NL 6043579/0 24 GHz
8. FSR-D-35 Julius Hof DE SMC-Stuttgart 7661583/0 2.4 GHz
Qualification - Group 3
Nr License  Add. ‘Name Nat Club ™1 TempTX  Freg
1. FSR-D198 Wiebke Schottelndreier DE 6022033/0 2.4 GHz
2. FSR-D 38 Stefan Waligora DE FSR Deutschland 7205743/0 2.4 GHz
3. FSR-D-061 Torsten Preul’ DE B982451/0 2.4 GHz
4. D-4250 Michael Bertram DE 9847129/0 2.4 GHz
5 N 7107140415 Fredrick Cederberg SE Stockholm Model Boat Club 6245599/0 2.4 GHz
6. Fsrd 34 Christian Hof DE 7718383/0 2.4 GHz
7. 1-118 valter Seljak IT 7504215/0 2.4 GHz
8. FSR-D&6 Markus Schwab DE FSR Deutschland/ Amsc Augsburg 2385179/0 2.4 GHz
12.10.2025 10:28:54 MYLAPS RC3



SMC Stuttgart e.V.
Date:
Track: Sirmnau

Qualification - Group 4
Nr License

18.10.2025 bis 19.10.2025

i

Mauro raghieri

o
7220193/0

1. 1 2.4 GHz
2. FSR-D193 Thomas Schéttelndreier 6113293/0 2.4 GHz
3. B99 Dieter Smeets BE NCO 7333002/0 2.4 GHz
4. DMF21 Richard den Hartog NL DMF 3517619/0 2.4 GHz
5. FSR-D0S55 Stefan Veit DE SMC Stuttgart 6624085/0 2.4 GHz
6. FSR-D-050 Volker Preuf DE 3495884/0 2.4 GHz
7. 6770204 sebastien VIDEMONT FR MCM 7819739/0 2.4 GHz
8. FSR-D-32 Mathias Hof DE SMC Stuttgart 7430282/0 2.4 GHz
12.10.2025 10:28:54 MYLAPS RC3




Eurocup 2025 (iMBRA League)
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Host: SMC Stuttgart e.V.
Date: 18.10.2025 bis 19.10.2025
Track: Simau
FSR-V 27
Qualification - Group 1
Nr License \dd. Name
1. FSR-D 38 Stefan Waligora
2. i-416 Tiziano Orsatti
3 23 Klaas van Brakel
4. 29 Frans Renkens
5. FSR-D-061 Torsten Preufl}
6. I-118 valter Seljak
7. DMF-24 Tomasz Traks
8. D-224 Tilo Kortylak
9. DMF21 Richard den Hartog
10. Fsrd 34 Christian Hof
Qualification - Group 2
'Nr License Name :
1. BS99 Dieter Smeets
2. 39 Martijn Wolfs
3. FSR-D055 Stefan Veit
4, FSR-D080 Zotter Alexander
5 31 Jacco Van Brakel
6. 28 Cees. van Oostende
7. FSR-D18 Dennis Willimsky
8. FSR-D Joachim Hof
8. FSR-D-32 Mathias Hof
10. SLO 245 KOBAN Rado

Nat

DE
IT

NL
NL
DE
IT

NL
DE
NL
DE

‘Nat

BE
NL
DE
DE
NL
NL
DE
DE
DE
Sl

Club
FSR Deutschland

DMF

DMF NL
SMC Riesae.V.
DMF

Club.

NCO

DMF

SMC Stuttgart
FSR Deutschland
DMF

MBC de Branding

SMC Stuttgart
DMMV

1691911/0
7453769/0
5869738/0
9149054/0
4651484/0
5194819/0
5198661/0
7027454/0
3517619/0
9547177/0

2527646/0
3905805/0
6660574/0
2896014/0
2206841/0
2252940/0
8918516/0
1234567/0
1234567/0
8027163/1

Temp TX

Temp TX

24 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz

Freq

2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz

Ll-l%}‘
§
Sruﬂ"’\

12.10.2025 10:27:16

MYLAPS RC3



